
KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD 
BID INVITATION NOTICE 

BID No. KSEB/CETS/ERS / 01 /2025-26 dated 02.06.2025 

Name of work DESIGN & SUPPLY OF 

EMERGENCY RESTORATION 

SYSTEM (ERS) 

Start date of online submission of Bids (both 

Techno-Commercial and Price) & time  

12-06-2025 / 04.00 PM (IST) 

Last date of online submission of Bids (both 

Techno-Commercial and Price) & time  

Up to 18-07-2025, 05.00 PM (IST) 

Date and time of opening of pre-qualification 

bid   

22-07-2025, 11.00 AM Hrs (IST) 

Probable amount of contract Rs. 9.55 Crore. (Rs Nine Crore Fifty 

Five Lakhs only) 

Earnest Money deposit Rs. 23,88,000/- (Twenty-Three Lakh and 

Eighty-Eight Thousand only)   

[By Online Payment through e-tender 

Portal  

OR 

as Bank Guarantee (BG)] 

Bid Submission Fee in INR (Tender Fee) Rs.  29,500 /- (including GST @18%)                                  

(By Online Payment through e-tender 

Portal ) 

Availability of Tender Forms Can be downloaded from the website 

www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

 

All Communications shall be addressed to the Chief Engineer (Transmission South) 

only.  The EMD of Rs. 23,88,000/- (Twenty-Three Lakh and Eighty-Eight Thousand 

only) and a non-refundable Bid submission fee of Rs.  29,500 /- (Rupees Twenty-Nine 

Thousand Five only) (including GST), total Rs. 24,17,500/- (Rupees Twenty-Four Lakhs 



Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred only) shall be remitted online to the account number 

given in the remittance form provided by the e-procurement system for this particular bid.    

 

 

 

Office of the Chief Engineer (Transmission South), 

Kerala State Electricity Board Ltd., 

Vydyuthi Bhavanam, Pattom. P.O., 

Thiruvananthapuram – 695 004, 

Kerala State, India. 

Phone – 0471-2514460, 9446008901, 9847894412 

Email –tstender@kseb.in 

Dated: 11 /06/2025           

            

         Sd/- 

     Deputy Chief Engineer in-charge (Transmission 

South) 

 

 



കേ�രള സംസ്ഥാന വിദ്യുച്ഛക്തി കേ�ാര്ഡ് ലിമിറ്റഡ്
ഇ-ദര്ഘാസ് പരസ്യം

താഴെ�  പറയുന്ന  സാധന  സാമഗ്രി�ള്  നല്കുന്ന  പ്രവൃത്തി  ഏഴെറ്റടുത്ത്  നടത്തുവാൻ
പരിചയസമ്പന്നരായ  �രാറു�ാരില്  നിന്നും  മത്സരസ്വഭാവമുള്ള  ദര്ഘാസു�ള്  മുദ്ര  വച്ച്
ഓൺലൈലൻ വ�ി ക്ഷണിച്ചു ഴെ�ാള്ളുന്നു.

ഇ-ദര്ഘാസ് നമ്പര് BID NO.KSEB/CE(TS) /ERS/ 01/2025-2026  dated 
02.06.2025.

വര്ക്കിഴെ] കേപര് ഡിലൈസൻ  & സലൈ_ ഓഫ്  എമര്ജൻസി 
കേcാകേറജ്  സിcം (ഇ.ആര്.എസ്)

ഇ-ദര്ഘാസ് പ്രമാണങ്ങള് 
ഓൺലൈലൻ വ�ി  സമര്പ്പിച്ചു 
തുടങ്ങുന്നതിനുള്ള തീയതിയും സമയവും  12.06.2025, ലൈവകുകേന്നരം 4.00 മണി

ഇ-ദര്ഘാസ് പ്രമാണങ്ങള് 
ഓൺലൈലൻ വ�ി സമര്പ്പിക്കുന്നതിനുള്ള
അവസാന തീയതിയും സമയവും

18.07.2025 ലൈവകുകേന്നരം 5.00 മണി

ഇ-ദര്ഘാസ് പ്രമാണങ്ങള് തുറക്കുന്ന 
തീയതിയും സമയവും 22.07.2025, , രാവിഴെല 11.00 മണി

ഉകേtശ അടങ്കല് തു� 9,55,000,00/-  രൂപ (  ഒൻപത് കേ�ാടി അൻപത്തി 
അഞ്ച് ലക്ഷം)

നിരതദ്രവ്യം 23,88,000/- രൂപ
(ഇരുപത്തി മൂന്ന്  ലക്ഷത്തി എൺപത്തി എട്ടായിരം
രൂപ മാത്രം)
(ഓൺലൈലൻ  ഇ]ര് ഴെനറ്റ്  �ാങ്കിങ്ങ്/�ാങ്ക്
ഗ്യാര]ി വ�ി മാത്രം)

ഇ-ദര്ഘാസ് സമര്പ്പിക്കുവാനുള്ള ഫീസ് 29,500/-  രൂപ (18% ജി.എസ്.റ്റി ഉള് ഴെപ്പഴെട)
(ഓൺലൈലൻ ഇ]ര് ഴെനറ്റ് �ാങ്കിങ്ങ് വ�ി മാത്രം)

ഇ-ദര്ഘാസ് പ്രമാണങ്ങള് ലഭിക്കുന്നത് www.etenders.kerala.gov.in എന്ന ഴെവ�് ലൈസറ്റില്
നിന്നും ഴെഡൌൺകേലാഡ് ഴെചഴെ�ടുക്കാം.

     
നിരതദ്രവ്യവും ദര്ഘാസ് സമര്പ്പിക്കുവാനുള്ള ഫീസും ഓൺലൈലൻ ഇ]ര് ഴെനറ്റ് �ാങ്കിങ്ങ് വ�ി
മാത്രം  അടകേ�ണ്ടതാണ്.  കേമല്പ്പറഞ്ഞ  23,88,000/-  രൂപയും 29,500/-   രൂപയും കേചര്ത്ത്
24,17,500/-രൂപ ഒന്നിച്ച് അടകേ�ണ്ടതാണ്.
                                                      

                                                                                                 Sd/-
                                                                             

ഴെഡപ്യൂട്ടി ചീഫ് എഞ്ചീനീയര്  ഇൻചാര്ജ്
(ട്രാൻസ് മിഷൻ സൌത്ത്)

തിരുവനന്തപുരം
11.06.2025

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

	e tender Notice -ERS- Malayalam.pdf
	e tender Notice -ERS- Malayalam.pdf
	BID NO.KSEB/CE(TS) /ERS/ 01/2025-2026 dated 02.06.2025.



